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Tribe Designee Alternate 

Lac Courte Oreilles Band 
of Lake Superior 
Chippewa 

Russell Barber 
Lac Courte Oreilles Band of Lake 
Superior Chippewa 
13394 W Trepania Road 
Hayward, WI 54843 
715-634-8934 
C | 715-699-1766 
rbarberlco@yahoo.com 

Amber Marlow 
Lac Courte Oreilles Ojibwa Community 
College 
14377 W Trepania Road 
Hayward, WI 54843 
715-634-4790 X 156 
marlowa@lco.edu  

Sokaogon Chippewa 
Community 

Chris McGeshick  
Sokaogon Chippewa Community 
3051 Sand Lake Road 
Crandon, WI 54520 
715-478-7625 
chris.mcgeshick@scc-nsn.gov 

Adam VanZile 
Sokaogon Chippewa Community 
3051 Sand Lake Road 
Crandon, WI 54520 
Adam.vanzile@scc-nsn.gov 

Ho-Chunk Nation   

Menominee Nation 

Crystal Chapman-Chevalier 
Menominee Indian Tribe of WI 
MITW – Community Development Dept. 
PO Box 910  
Keshena, WI 54135 
715-799-5114 Ext. 1263 
ccchapman@mitw.org  

Brad Bowman, Project Manager 
Menominee Community Development 
Department 
PO Box 910 
Keshena, WI 54135 
715-799-5114 Ext 1263 
bbowman@mitw.org 

Stockbridge-Munsee 

Stacey Schreiber 
Assets Office Manager 
Stockbridge-Munsee Community 
W13817 Cty. Hwy A 
Bowler, WI 54416 
715-793-4854 
Stacey.schreiber@mohican-nsn.gov 

William Miller 
Roads Manager 
Stockbridge-Munsee Community 
W13817 Cty Hwy A 
Bowler, WI 54416 
715-793-4854 
William.miller@mohican-nsn.gov 

 
 
St. Croix Chippewa 
Community 

Marjorie Taylor
St. Croix Chippewa Community 
24663 Angeline Avenue 
Webster, WI 54893 
715-349-2388 x 5218 
marjoriet@stcroixtribalcenter.com 
 
Delores Staples 
St. Croix Chippewa Community 
24663 Angeline Avenue 
Webster, WI 54893 
715-349-2388 x 5212 
delores@stcroixtribalcenter.com 
 

Ward Staples 
St. Croix Chippewa Community 
24663 Angeline Avenue 
Webster, WI 54893 
715-349-2388 x 5135 
Wards@stcroixtribalcenter.com 
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Tribe Designee Alternate 

Red Cliff Band of Lake 
Superior Chippewa 

Jeff Benton  
Red Cliff Zoning Administrator 
Red Cliff Band of Lake Superior 
Chippewa 
88385 Pike Road State Highway 13 
Bayfield, Wisconsin 54814 
P | 715-779-3700 ext. 234 
F | 715-779-3704 
C | 715-209-3878 
jbenton@redcliff-nsn.gov 

 

Lac du Flambeau Band of 
Lake Superior Chippewa 

George Thompson
Lac Du Flambeau Band of Lake 
Superior Chippewa  
PO Box 67 
Lac du Flambeau, WI 54538 
715-588-4252 
GThompson@ldftribe.com 

Emerson Coy 
Lac Du Flambeau Band of Lake Superior 
Chippewa  
PO Box 67 
Lac du Flambeau, WI 54538 
715-588-4252 
ecoy@ldftribe.com 

Forest County Potawatomi 
Community 

Todd Mulvey, P.E.
Roads Manager 
Forest County Potawatomi Community 
PO Box 340 
8355 Mish ko swen Drive 
Crandon, WI 54520 
715-478-7392 
Todd.mulvey@fcpotawatomi-nsn.gov 

Nate Guldan 
Land & Natural Resources Division Director 
Forest County Potawatomi Community 
PO Box 340 
5320 Wensaut Lane 
Crandon, WI 54520 
715-478-7392 
Nate.guldan@fcpotawatomi-nsn.gov 

Bad River Band of Lake 
Superior Chippewa 

Ben Connors, Sr. 
Transportation Planning & Projects 
Coordinator 
Bad River Band of Lake Superior 
Chippewa 
PO Box 39  
Odanah, WI 54861 
P | 715-682-7153 
C | 715-292-8557 
rdscommittee@badriver.com 

Katie Wolf 
Transportation Planner 
Bad River Band of Lake Superior 
Chippewa 
PO Box 39 
Odanah, WI 54861 
715-682-7153 x 1341 
transplanner@badriver-nsn.gov 

Oneida Nation 

David Jordan 
Oneida Nation 
PO Box 365 
Oneida, WI 54155 
920-869-2214 
djordan1@oneidanation.org 

James Petitjean 
Oneida Nation-Planning Dept. 
PO Box 365 
Oneida, WI 54155 
920-869-1600 x 4574 
tjpetitje@oneidanation.org  
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Organization Designee Email 

 
 
WisDOT 
 
TRIBAL 
 
LIAISONS 

Kelly Jackson, Statewide Tribal Liaison 
Office of Business Opportunity and Equity 
Compliance (OBOEC) 
Division of Transportation System 
Development 
4802 Sheboygan Ave, Room 451 
PO Box 7965 
Madison, WI 53707-7965 

kelly.jackson@dot.wi.gov 
608-266-3761 

Franklin Marcos, WisDOT 
Southwest Regional Tribal Liaison 

franklin.marcos@dot.wi.gov 
608-246-3860 

Heather Dresel, WisDOT 
Northwest Regional Tribal Liaison heather.dresel@dot.wi.gov 

Karl Pierce, WisDOT 
Southeast Regional Tribal Liaison 

karl.pierce@dot.wi.gov 
262-521-5452 

Derek Weyer, WisDOT 
Northeast Regional Tribal Liaison 

derek.weyer@dot.wi.gov 
920-492-0139 

Sandy Stankevich, WisDOT Northcentral 
Regional Tribal Liaison 

sandy.stankevich@dot.wi.gov 
715-365-5784 

Jennifer Robertson 
BOTS jennifer.robertson@dot.wi.gov 

Arvina Martin 
Statewide Tribal Liaison arvina.martin@dot.wi.gov 

ITTF Coordinator 

Agnes Fleming 
Lac Courte Oreilles Band of Lake Superior 
Chippewa 
13394 W Trepania Road 
Hayward, WI 54843 
715-558-7750 

agnes.fleming@lco-nsn.gov 

 


